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Zawody Pływackie o Puchar TG Sokół Myślenice
Myślenice, 19/11/2017

Klasyfikacja wielobojowa chłopców

Chłopców, 8 - 9 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1. Ruchała Adrian 08 01406 628 4 16.99 18.94 22.33 17.87
2. Kot Kacper 08 03506 541 4 16.41 20.74 24.16 19.32
3. Sawiński Wojciech 08 03406 532 4 17.51 19.86 23.64 19.41
4. Szybowski Grzegorz 08 00506 511 4 17.09 20.06 21.73 23.94
5. Boduch Stanisław 08 03406 500 4 17.59 20.63 25.52 18.99
6. Pakosz Maksymilian 09 04011 479 4 17.13 21.04 26.42 19.82
7. Grochowski Kacper 08 04611 416 4 17.38 23.53 24.81 22.44
8. Piecuch Mateusz 09 03906 409 4 17.98 23.23 24.78 22.24
9. Widawski Jakub 09 04611 334 4 19.40 25.31 27.82 22.08

10. Pietrakowski Aleksander09 04611 316 4 20.75 24.99 23.94 27.57
11. Wydra Patryk 08 00420 305 4 18.98 24.84 25.46 32.96
12. Ślimak Stanisław 09 00420 286 4 19.98 22.25 28.98 32.78
13. Buczulski Aleks 08 00420 253 4 20.84 22.89 31.54 32.65
14. Dyląg Maciej 09 00420 225 4 21.99 24.82 30.36 33.40
15. Frączek Adam 09 00106 200 4 21.87 25.60 34.21 34.59
16. Durek Wiktor 09 OPSKA 147 4 27.54 29.93 33.74 31.68
17. Lasota Tomasz 09 00106 122 4 30.57 26.40 39.73 43.98
18. Krząścik Maciej 08 03706 222 3 20.78 26.05 26.77
19. Przewoźnik Hubert 09 01406 177 3 21.81 26.13 28.29
20. Kuźnicki Michał 09 00106 155 3 23.40 24.96 33.73
21. Janiga Filip 09 00106 106 3 27.64 28.91 39.78
22. Duchnik Konrad 09 03206 205 2 18.96 22.75
23. Babraj Mikołaj 08 01906 185 2 21.53 21.65
24. Żak Bartosz 08 00106 159 2 20.18 25.49
25. Kaczmarczyk Jakub 09 00106 128 2 23.93 24.68
26. Prokop Leon 08 02806 125 2 25.26 24.18
27. Walczak Szymon 08 01406 122 2 22.15 27.68
28. Kulma Leon 09 03206 120 2 25.18 24.77
29. Kleszcz Jakub 09 03706 99 2 27.11 26.26
30. Bierowiec Stanisław 09 00106 88 2 26.56 28.40

Świdrak Kacper 09 01406 88 2 26.69 28.41
32. Giejdasz Jakub 09 02806 85 2 26.49 28.93
33. Zawisza Mateusz 09 00106 56 2 34.57 30.64

Chłopców, 9 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1. Ruchała Adrian 08 01406 628 4 16.99 18.94 22.33 17.87
2. Kot Kacper 08 03506 541 4 16.41 20.74 24.16 19.32
3. Sawiński Wojciech 08 03406 532 4 17.51 19.86 23.64 19.41
4. Szybowski Grzegorz 08 00506 511 4 17.09 20.06 21.73 23.94
5. Boduch Stanisław 08 03406 500 4 17.59 20.63 25.52 18.99
6. Grochowski Kacper 08 04611 416 4 17.38 23.53 24.81 22.44
7. Wydra Patryk 08 00420 305 4 18.98 24.84 25.46 32.96
8. Buczulski Aleks 08 00420 253 4 20.84 22.89 31.54 32.65
9. Krząścik Maciej 08 03706 222 3 20.78 26.05 26.77

10. Babraj Mikołaj 08 01906 185 2 21.53 21.65
11. Żak Bartosz 08 00106 159 2 20.18 25.49
12. Prokop Leon 08 02806 125 2 25.26 24.18
13. Walczak Szymon 08 01406 122 2 22.15 27.68
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Chłopców, 8 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1. Pakosz Maksymilian 09 04011 479 4 17.13 21.04 26.42 19.82
2. Piecuch Mateusz 09 03906 409 4 17.98 23.23 24.78 22.24
3. Widawski Jakub 09 04611 334 4 19.40 25.31 27.82 22.08
4. Pietrakowski Aleksander09 04611 316 4 20.75 24.99 23.94 27.57
5. Ślimak Stanisław 09 00420 286 4 19.98 22.25 28.98 32.78
6. Dyląg Maciej 09 00420 225 4 21.99 24.82 30.36 33.40
7. Frączek Adam 09 00106 200 4 21.87 25.60 34.21 34.59
8. Durek Wiktor 09 OPSKA 147 4 27.54 29.93 33.74 31.68
9. Lasota Tomasz 09 00106 122 4 30.57 26.40 39.73 43.98

10. Przewoźnik Hubert 09 01406 177 3 21.81 26.13 28.29
11. Kuźnicki Michał 09 00106 155 3 23.40 24.96 33.73
12. Janiga Filip 09 00106 106 3 27.64 28.91 39.78
13. Duchnik Konrad 09 03206 205 2 18.96 22.75
14. Kaczmarczyk Jakub 09 00106 128 2 23.93 24.68
15. Kulma Leon 09 03206 120 2 25.18 24.77
16. Kleszcz Jakub 09 03706 99 2 27.11 26.26
17. Bierowiec Stanisław 09 00106 88 2 26.56 28.40

Świdrak Kacper 09 01406 88 2 26.69 28.41
19. Giejdasz Jakub 09 02806 85 2 26.49 28.93
20. Zawisza Mateusz 09 00106 56 2 34.57 30.64
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